Regulatory Story

Go to market news section A

CompanyMountview Estates PLCTIDMMTVWHeadlineDirector's ShareholdingReleased10:41 05-Aug-2009Number9106W10

RNS Number : 9106W Mountview Estates PLC 05 August 2009

MOUNTVIEW ESTATES PLC ("Mountview" or "the Company")

Director's Shareholding

Mountview has today been notified that Mrs E Langrish-Smith (wife of Mr K Langrish-Smith, Director) purchased 1000 ordinary shares on the London Stock Exchange market on 4 August 2009 at 3100p per share.

As a result of this transaction, Mr Langrish-Smith's revised holding (including those of his wife) is 306,000 ordinary shares, representing 7.84% of the voting rights of the Company.

This information is provided by RNS The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

END

RDSUVOKRKBRWRRR

CLOSE

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2009 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Regulatory